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Overall Finish List - Girls

Primary Girls

 O'all   Adj
 Place  Place Bib No Name                   Team                                    Time    Pace       

    1      1    674  Maya Uriostegui       Elgin Sharks                             6:31.7  4:21/K        
    2  (< 5)    630  Irma Jimemez          Elgin Road Warriors                      6:31.8  4:21/K        
    3  (< 5)    896  Halas Wagenknecht     Accelerators                             6:52.8  4:35/K        
    4      2    654  Gianna Guzman         Elgin Sharks                             6:53.6  4:35/K        
    5      3    671  Mariela Reyes         Elgin Sharks                             7:00.3  4:40/K        
    6  (< 5)    842  Lily Olsen            Wildcats                                 7:08.6  4:45/K        
    7      4    666  Luna Pozos            Elgin Sharks                             7:30.1  5:00/K        
    8      5    751  Eileithyia Muneton    Belvidere Tornados                       7:30.6  5:00/K        
    9  (< 5)    866  Hailey Teunissen      unattached                               7:32.3  5:01/K        
   10  (< 5)    807  Olivia Fraley         Lightning                                7:34.3  5:03/K        
   11  (< 5)    845  Lyla Richter          Wildcats                                 7:39.0  5:06/K        
   12  (< 5)    851  Melody Wright         Wildcats                                 7:49.0  5:13/K        
   13      6    648  Kimberly Diaz         Elgin Sharks                             7:53.0  5:15/K        
   14      7    743  Isabella Held         Belvidere Tornados                       7:54.6  5:16/K        
   15      8    735  Summer Colver         Belvidere Tornados                       7:55.5  5:17/K        
   16  (< 5)    616  Grace Pour            unattached                               7:56.3  5:17/K        
   17  (< 5)    893  Alexandra Snitko      Accelerators                             8:00.4  5:20/K        
   18      9    651  Silvia Espino         Elgin Sharks                             8:03.7  5:22/K        
   19  (< 5)    900  Avery Zwick           Accelerators                             8:04.4  5:23/K        
   20     10    742  Emma Guerra           Belvidere Tornados                       8:12.3  5:28/K        
   21  (< 5)    631  Allison Villagomez    Elgin Road Warriors                      8:14.3  5:29/K        
   22  (< 5)    867  Karly Teunissen       unattached                               9:02.9  6:01/K        
   23  (< 5)    849  Lydia Wolfe           Wildcats                                 9:03.5  6:02/K        
   24     11    729  Madelyn Aves          Belvidere Tornados                       9:16.7  6:11/K        
   25     12    737  Ariella Delgadillo    Belvidere Tornados                       9:26.8  6:17/K        
   26     13    662  Hailey Montes         Elgin Sharks                             9:30.2  6:20/K        
   27     14    728  Gracee Arendt         Belvidere Tornados                       9:36.1  6:24/K        
   28  (< 5)    632  Violet Villagomez     Elgin Road Warriors                      9:45.4  6:30/K        
   29  (< 5)    817  Lulia Aljabi          unattached                              10:02.4  6:41/K        
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Overall Finish List - Girls
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Bantam Girls

 O'all   Adj
 Place  Place Bib No Name                   Team                                    Time    Pace       

    1      1    647  Karla Diaz            Elgin Sharks                            12:18.1  4:06/K        
    2      2    646  Chloe Avendano        Elgin Sharks                            12:50.3  4:17/K        
    3      3    635  Cinthya Ortega        Elgin Road Warriors                     13:16.7  4:25/K        
    4      4    636  Brinlee Jimenez       Elgin Road Warriors                     13:22.6  4:27/K        
    5  (< 5)    885  Madelyn Mertes        Accelerators                            13:25.5  4:28/K        
    6      5    638  Sophia Hernandez      Elgin Road Warriors                     13:33.4  4:31/K        
    7      6    748  Mekaela Matthiscyk    Belvidere Tornados                      13:38.8  4:33/K        
    8      7    660  Madison Minson        Elgin Sharks                            13:48.2  4:36/K        
    9      8    661  Peyton Minson         Elgin Sharks                            14:07.1  4:42/K        
   10      9    637  Mya Novotny           Elgin Road Warriors                     14:11.0  4:44/K        
   11     10    838  Gabrielle Kohnle      Wildcats                                14:17.2  4:46/K        
   12     11    634  Denise Burgos         Elgin Road Warriors                     14:42.0  4:54/K        
   13     12    750  Jozzy Mundy           Belvidere Tornados                      14:59.6  5:00/K        
   14  (< 5)    810  Alyna Krabec          Lightning                               15:00.5  5:00/K        
   15     13    752  Emma Piazzi           Belvidere Tornados                      15:07.5  5:02/K        
   16     14    653  Gabriella Guzman      Elgin Sharks                            15:26.2  5:09/K        
   17     15    659  Guadalupe Martinez    Elgin Sharks                            15:28.6  5:09/K        
   18  (< 5)    884  Julianna McKillop     Accelerators                            15:36.4  5:12/K        
   19  (< 5)    811  Kyra Ludwig           Lightning                               15:41.0  5:14/K        
   20     16    840  Camryn Maveus         Wildcats                                15:57.6  5:19/K        
   21  (< 5)    894  Angela Snitko         Accelerators                            16:04.9  5:21/K        
   22  (< 5)    898  Adley Wilson          Accelerators                            16:18.9  5:26/K        
   23     17    733  Annabelle Bould       Belvidere Tornados                      16:50.7  5:37/K        
   24     18    745  Kallan Hunter         Belvidere Tornados                      16:55.6  5:38/K        
   25     19    723  Grace Stapelmann      Wildcats                                17:44.0  5:55/K        
   26     20    831  Alyssa Hernandez      Wildcats                                17:54.3  5:58/K        
   27     21    828  Olivia Fulbright      Wildcats                                18:42.1  6:14/K        
   28     22    756  Koralyn Wick          Belvidere Tornados                      19:10.9  6:23/K        
   29     23    667  Kimberly Pulido       Elgin Sharks                            19:46.8  6:35/K        
   30     24    841  Hailey Maveus         Wildcats                                21:20.3  7:07/K        
   31     25    652  Natalie Gort          Elgin Sharks                            29:26.6  9:49/K        


Top

Overall Finish List - Girls

Midget Girls

 O'all   Adj
 Place  Place Bib No Name                   Team                                    Time    Pace       

    1      1    895  Chiara Surtz          Accelerators                            12:08.2  4:03/K        
    2      2    719  Eliza Pfarr           Wildcats                                12:09.7  4:03/K        
    3      3    877  Sarah Hahn            Accelerators                            12:18.5  4:06/K        
    4      4    738  Nina Fiore            Belvidere Tornados                      12:24.7  4:08/K        
    5      5    871  Norah Dorrance        Accelerators                            12:28.8  4:09/K        
    6      6    839  Reese Kohnle          Wildcats                                13:12.7  4:24/K        
    7      7    830  Madison Harmsen       Wildcats                                13:13.4  4:24/K        
    8  (< 5)    974  Kristine Jimenez      unattached                              13:18.5  4:26/K        
    9      8    734  Giselle Casis         Belvidere Tornados                      13:22.1  4:27/K        
   10      9    887  Maria Olache          Accelerators                            13:25.1  4:28/K        
   11  (< 5)    821  Hudson Szymonik       unattached                              13:31.9  4:30/K        
   12     10    655  Lianny Guzman         Elgin Sharks                            13:52.0  4:37/K        
   13     11    834  Hanna Holmes          Wildcats                                13:57.2  4:39/K        
   14     12    890  Monica Schadt         Accelerators                            14:07.7  4:42/K        
   15     13    897  Maddyn Wagenknecht    Accelerators                            14:14.0  4:45/K        
   16     14    658  Breanna Marin         Elgin Sharks                            14:39.2  4:53/K        
   17     15    732  Kayla Beaudet         Belvidere Tornados                      14:47.5  4:56/K        
   18     16    967  Gabriella Herrera     Wildcats                                14:51.1  4:57/K        
   19     17    675  Aneya Villarreal      Elgin Sharks                            14:59.7  5:00/K        
   20     18    665  Janeth Ortega         Elgin Sharks                            15:13.3  5:04/K        
   21     19    663  Hannah Montes         Elgin Sharks                            15:14.3  5:05/K        
   22     20    829  Briley Harmsen        Wildcats                                15:21.2  5:07/K        
   23     21    824  Evie Anderson         Wildcats                                15:21.7  5:07/K        
   24     22    746  Emalia Koziol         Belvidere Tornados                      15:49.5  5:16/K        
   25  (< 5)    951  Monica Jacksack       HRK Eagles                              15:50.1  5:17/K        
   26     23    672  Cielo Santiago        Elgin Sharks                            16:06.8  5:22/K        
   27     24    882  Abigail Lechocki      Accelerators                            16:30.2  5:30/K        
   28     25    740  Jocelyn Flores        Belvidere Tornados                      18:18.9  6:06/K        



2018 Wildcat Youth Cross Country Meet

2018_Wildcat_Primary_Bantam_Midget_Youth_Girls_Results.htm[10/28/2018 10:42:20 AM]

   29     26    836  Ijeoma Ilochonwu      Wildcats                                20:33.3  6:51/K        


Top

Overall Finish List - Girls

Youth 4k

 O'all   Adj
 Place  Place Bib No Name                   Team                                    Time    Pace       

    1      1    880  Olivia Kunio          Accelerators                            16:05.1  4:01/K        
    2      2    883  Tori Lopez            Accelerators                            16:35.4  4:09/K        
    3      3    656  Angelica Harris       Elgin Sharks                            16:49.9  4:12/K        
    4      4    886  McKenna Mertes        Accelerators                            17:01.8  4:15/K        
    5      5    881  Kaylee Lange          Accelerators                            17:07.2  4:17/K        
    6      6    650  Heather Durrant       Elgin Sharks                            17:51.5  4:28/K        
    7      7    664  Roberta Morales       Elgin Sharks                            17:52.1  4:28/K        
    8      8    739  Ericka Flores         Belvidere Tornados                      17:54.7  4:29/K        
    9  (< 5)    642  Jinni Jimenez         Elgin Road Warriors                     17:57.4  4:29/K        
   10      9    649  Hannah Durrant        Elgin Sharks                            18:04.3  4:31/K        
   11  (< 5)    825  Natalia Ayala         Wildcats                                18:40.3  4:40/K        
   12     10    619  Mera Moucharrafie     Belvidere Tornados                      19:24.3  4:51/K        
   13     11    670  Cynthia Reyes         Elgin Sharks                            19:34.9  4:54/K        
   14     12    741  Dylan Freund          Belvidere Tornados                      19:43.3  4:56/K        
   15     13    755  Brianna Teunissen     Belvidere Tornados                      19:58.3  5:00/K        
   16     14    888  Faith Schadt          Accelerators                            20:23.5  5:06/K        
   17     15    668  Adaleen Quinones      Elgin Sharks                            20:36.4  5:09/K        
   18  (< 5)    945  Jaelyn Fleener        HRK Eagles                              21:15.7  5:19/K        
   19  (< 5)    975  Salimah Scott         unattached                              23:57.3  5:59/K        
   20     16    754  Carmen Sadewater      Belvidere Tornados                      24:48.1  6:12/K        


Top

Team Summary Report - Girls

Primary Girls

                                          Top  5             ------- Finishers -------
 Place  Team                              Places              1   2   3   4   5  6*  7*  8*  9*

    1 Elgin Sharks                           16               1   2   3   4   6   9  13         
        Top  5 Times: 35:48.8
        Average Time: 7:09.7

    2 Belvidere Tornados                     41               5   7   8  10  11  12  14         
        Top  5 Times: 40:49.9
        Average Time: 8:09.9

 Inc. Elgin Road Warriors                  3 finishers                                          
        Top  5 Times: 
        Average Time: 

 Inc. Wildcats                             4 finishers                                          
        Top  5 Times: 
        Average Time: 

 Inc. Lightning                            1 finishers                                          
        Top  5 Times: 
        Average Time: 

 Inc. Accelerators                         3 finishers                                          
        Top  5 Times: 
        Average Time: 

 Inc. unattached                           4 finishers                                          
        Top  5 Times: 
        Average Time: 
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Top

Team Summary Report - Girls

Bantam Girls

                                          Top  5             ------- Finishers -------
 Place  Team                              Places              1   2   3   4   5  6*  7*  8*  9*

    1 Elgin Sharks                           32               1   2   7   8  14  15  23  25     
        Top  5 Times: 1:08:30.1
        Average Time: 13:42.0

    2 Elgin Road Warriors                    32               3   4   5   9  11                 
        Top  5 Times: 1:09:05.9
        Average Time: 13:49.1

    3 Belvidere Tornados                     66               6  12  13  17  18  22             
        Top  5 Times: 1:17:32.3
        Average Time: 15:30.4

    4 Wildcats                               86              10  16  19  20  21  24             
        Top  5 Times: 1:24:35.2
        Average Time: 16:55.0

 Inc. Lightning                            2 finishers                                          
        Top  5 Times: 
        Average Time: 

 Inc. Accelerators                         4 finishers                                          
        Top  5 Times: 
        Average Time: 


Top

Team Summary Report - Girls

Midget Girls

                                          Top  5             ------- Finishers -------
 Place  Team                              Places              1   2   3   4   5  6*  7*  8*  9*

    1 Accelerators                           30               1   3   5   9  12  13  24         
        Top  5 Times: 1:04:28.5
        Average Time: 12:53.7

    2 Wildcats                               42               2   6   7  11  16  20  21  26     
        Top  5 Times: 1:07:24.3
        Average Time: 13:28.8

    3 Belvidere Tornados                     74               4   8  15  22  25                 
        Top  5 Times: 1:14:42.8
        Average Time: 14:56.5

    4 Elgin Sharks                           78              10  14  17  18  19  23             
        Top  5 Times: 1:13:58.6
        Average Time: 14:47.7

 Inc. unattached                           2 finishers                                          
        Top  5 Times: 
        Average Time: 

 Inc. HRK Eagles                           1 finishers                                          
        Top  5 Times: 
        Average Time: 


Top

Team Summary Report - Girls
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Youth 4k

                                          Top  5             ------- Finishers -------
 Place  Team                              Places              1   2   3   4   5  6*  7*  8*  9*

    1 Accelerators                           26               1   2   4   5  14                 
        Top  5 Times: 1:27:13.2
        Average Time: 17:26.6

    2 Elgin Sharks                           36               3   6   7   9  11  15             
        Top  5 Times: 1:30:12.9
        Average Time: 18:02.5

    3 Belvidere Tornados                     59               8  10  12  13  16                 
        Top  5 Times: 1:41:48.9
        Average Time: 20:21.7

 Inc. Elgin Road Warriors                  1 finishers                                          
        Top  5 Times: 
        Average Time: 

 Inc. Wildcats                             1 finishers                                          
        Top  5 Times: 
        Average Time: 

 Inc. unattached                           1 finishers                                          
        Top  5 Times: 
        Average Time: 

 Inc. HRK Eagles                           1 finishers                                          
        Top  5 Times: 
        Average Time: 


Top

Detail Team Results - Girls

Primary Girls

Elgin Sharks    Finish Position -     1
  Team Score (places):  16  Team Score (times):      35:48.8   Average 
Time: 7:09.7
                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time
 Place Bib No Name                         Place        Place      Time        Time        Back
    1    674  Maya Uriostegui                 1            1         6:31.7       6:31.7      0:00.0
    2    654  Gianna Guzman                   2            3         6:53.6      13:25.3      0:21.9
    3    671  Mariela Reyes                   3            6         7:00.3      20:25.6      0:28.6
    4    666  Luna Pozos                      4           10         7:30.1      27:55.8      0:58.4
    5    648  Kimberly Diaz                   6           16         7:53.0      35:48.8      1:21.3
    6    651  Silvia Espino                   9           25         8:03.7      43:52.6      1:32.0
    7    662  Hailey Montes                  13           38         9:30.2      53:22.9      2:58.5

Belvidere Tornados    Finish Position -     2
  Team Score (places):  41  Team Score (times):      40:49.9   Average 
Time: 8:09.9
                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time
 Place Bib No Name                         Place        Place      Time        Time        Back
    1    751  Eileithyia Muneton              5            5         7:30.6       7:30.6      0:58.9
    2    743  Isabella Held                   7           12         7:54.6      15:25.3      1:22.9
    3    735  Summer Colver                   8           20         7:55.5      23:20.9      1:23.8
    4    742  Emma Guerra                    10           30         8:12.3      31:33.2      1:40.6
    5    729  Madelyn Aves                   11           41         9:16.7      40:49.9      2:45.0
    6    737  Ariella Delgadillo             12           53         9:26.8      50:16.8      2:55.1
    7    728  Gracee Arendt                  14           67         9:36.1      59:52.9      3:04.4
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Elgin Road Warriors    Finish Position - Inc.
  Team Score (places): Inc.  Team Score (times):
                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time
 Place Bib No Name                         Place        Place      Time        Time        Back
    1    630  Irma Jimemez                Less Than  5            6:31.8       6:31.8      0:00.1
    2    631  Allison Villagomez          Less Than  5            8:14.3      14:46.1      1:42.6
    3    632  Violet Villagomez           Less Than  5            9:45.4      24:31.5      3:13.7

Wildcats    Finish Position - Inc.
  Team Score (places): Inc.  Team Score (times):
                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time
 Place Bib No Name                         Place        Place      Time        Time        Back
    1    842  Lily Olsen                  Less Than  5            7:08.6       7:08.6      0:36.9
    2    845  Lyla Richter                Less Than  5            7:39.0      14:47.6      1:07.3
    3    851  Melody Wright               Less Than  5            7:49.0      22:36.6      1:17.3
    4    849  Lydia Wolfe                 Less Than  5            9:03.5      31:40.2      2:31.8

Lightning    Finish Position - Inc.
  Team Score (places): Inc.  Team Score (times):
                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time
 Place Bib No Name                         Place        Place      Time        Time        Back
    1    807  Olivia Fraley               Less Than  5            7:34.3       7:34.3      1:02.6

Accelerators    Finish Position - Inc.
  Team Score (places): Inc.  Team Score (times):
                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time
 Place Bib No Name                         Place        Place      Time        Time        Back
    1    896  Halas Wagenknecht           Less Than  5            6:52.8       6:52.8      0:21.1
    2    893  Alexandra Snitko            Less Than  5            8:00.4      14:53.2      1:28.7
    3    900  Avery Zwick                 Less Than  5            8:04.4      22:57.6      1:32.7

unattached    Finish Position - Inc.
  Team Score (places): Inc.  Team Score (times):
                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time
 Place Bib No Name                         Place        Place      Time        Time        Back
    1    866  Hailey Teunissen            Less Than  5            7:32.3       7:32.3      1:00.6
    2    616  Grace Pour                  Less Than  5            7:56.3      15:28.6      1:24.6
    3    867  Karly Teunissen             Less Than  5            9:02.9      24:31.6      2:31.2
    4    817  Lulia Aljabi                Less Than  5           10:02.4      34:34.0      3:30.7


Top

Detail Team Results - Girls

Bantam Girls

Elgin Sharks    Finish Position -     1
  Team Score (places):  32  Team Score (times):    1:08:30.1   Average 
Time: 13:42.0
                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time
 Place Bib No Name                         Place        Place      Time        Time        Back
    1    647  Karla Diaz                      1            1        12:18.1      12:18.1      0:00.0
    2    646  Chloe Avendano                  2            3        12:50.3      25:08.4      0:32.1
    3    660  Madison Minson                  7           10        13:48.2      38:56.7      1:30.1
    4    661  Peyton Minson                   8           18        14:07.1      53:03.9      1:48.9
    5    653  Gabriella Guzman               14           32        15:26.2    1:08:30.1      3:08.1
    6    659  Guadalupe Martinez             15           47        15:28.6    1:23:58.8      3:10.5
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    7    667  Kimberly Pulido                23           70        19:46.8    1:43:45.7      7:28.7
    8    652  Natalie Gort                   25           95        29:26.6    2:13:12.3     17:08.4

Elgin Road Warriors    Finish Position -     2
  Team Score (places):  32  Team Score (times):    1:09:05.9   Average 
Time: 13:49.1
                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time
 Place Bib No Name                         Place        Place      Time        Time        Back
    1    635  Cinthya Ortega                  3            3        13:16.7      13:16.7      0:58.5
    2    636  Brinlee Jimenez                 4            7        13:22.6      26:39.3      1:04.4
    3    638  Sophia Hernandez                5           12        13:33.4      40:12.8      1:15.2
    4    637  Mya Novotny                     9           21        14:11.0      54:23.8      1:52.8
    5    634  Denise Burgos                  11           32        14:42.0    1:09:05.9      2:23.8

Belvidere Tornados    Finish Position -     3
  Team Score (places):  66  Team Score (times):    1:17:32.3   Average 
Time: 15:30.4
                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time
 Place Bib No Name                         Place        Place      Time        Time        Back
    1    748  Mekaela Matthiscyk              6            6        13:38.8      13:38.8      1:20.6
    2    750  Jozzy Mundy                    12           18        14:59.6      28:38.4      2:41.4
    3    752  Emma Piazzi                    13           31        15:07.5      43:45.9      2:49.3
    4    733  Annabelle Bould                17           48        16:50.7    1:00:36.7      4:32.5
    5    745  Kallan Hunter                  18           66        16:55.6    1:17:32.3      4:37.5
    6    756  Koralyn Wick                   22           88        19:10.9    1:36:43.2      6:52.7

Wildcats    Finish Position -     4
  Team Score (places):  86  Team Score (times):    1:24:35.2   Average 
Time: 16:55.0
                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time
 Place Bib No Name                         Place        Place      Time        Time        Back
    1    838  Gabrielle Kohnle               10           10        14:17.2      14:17.2      1:59.0
    2    840  Camryn Maveus                  16           26        15:57.6      30:14.8      3:39.4
    3    723  Grace Stapelmann               19           45        17:44.0      47:58.8      5:25.8
    4    831  Alyssa Hernandez               20           65        17:54.3    1:05:53.1      5:36.1
    5    828  Olivia Fulbright               21           86        18:42.1    1:24:35.2      6:23.9
    6    841  Hailey Maveus                  24          110        21:20.3    1:45:55.6      9:02.2

Lightning    Finish Position - Inc.
  Team Score (places): Inc.  Team Score (times):
                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time
 Place Bib No Name                         Place        Place      Time        Time        Back
    1    810  Alyna Krabec                Less Than  5           15:00.5      15:00.5      2:42.3
    2    811  Kyra Ludwig                 Less Than  5           15:41.0      30:41.6      3:22.9

Accelerators    Finish Position - Inc.
  Team Score (places): Inc.  Team Score (times):
                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time
 Place Bib No Name                         Place        Place      Time        Time        Back
    1    885  Madelyn Mertes              Less Than  5           13:25.5      13:25.5      1:07.4
    2    884  Julianna McKillop           Less Than  5           15:36.4      29:02.0      3:18.2
    3    894  Angela Snitko               Less Than  5           16:04.9      45:07.0      3:46.8
    4    898  Adley Wilson                Less Than  5           16:18.9    1:01:25.9      4:00.7
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Accelerators    Finish Position -     1
  Team Score (places):  30  Team Score (times):    1:04:28.5   Average 
Time: 12:53.7
                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time
 Place Bib No Name                         Place        Place      Time        Time        Back
    1    895  Chiara Surtz                    1            1        12:08.2      12:08.2      0:00.0
    2    877  Sarah Hahn                      3            4        12:18.5      24:26.7      0:10.2
    3    871  Norah Dorrance                  5            9        12:28.8      36:55.6      0:20.6
    4    887  Maria Olache                    9           18        13:25.1      50:20.8      1:16.9
    5    890  Monica Schadt                  12           30        14:07.7    1:04:28.5      1:59.5
    6    897  Maddyn Wagenknecht             13           43        14:14.0    1:18:42.6      2:05.7
    7    882  Abigail Lechocki               24           67        16:30.2    1:35:12.8      4:22.0

Wildcats    Finish Position -     2
  Team Score (places):  42  Team Score (times):    1:07:24.3   Average 
Time: 13:28.8
                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time
 Place Bib No Name                         Place        Place      Time        Time        Back
    1    719  Eliza Pfarr                     2            2        12:09.7      12:09.7      0:01.4
    2    839  Reese Kohnle                    6            8        13:12.7      25:22.4      1:04.5
    3    830  Madison Harmsen                 7           15        13:13.4      38:35.9      1:05.1
    4    834  Hanna Holmes                   11           26        13:57.2      52:33.1      1:48.9
    5    967  Gabriella Herrera              16           42        14:51.1    1:07:24.3      2:42.9
    6    829  Briley Harmsen                 20           62        15:21.2    1:22:45.6      3:13.0
    7    824  Evie Anderson                  21           83        15:21.7    1:38:07.3      3:13.4
    8    836  Ijeoma Ilochonwu               26          109        20:33.3    1:58:40.6      8:25.0

Belvidere Tornados    Finish Position -     3
  Team Score (places):  74  Team Score (times):    1:14:42.8   Average 
Time: 14:56.5
                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time
 Place Bib No Name                         Place        Place      Time        Time        Back
    1    738  Nina Fiore                      4            4        12:24.7      12:24.7      0:16.5
    2    734  Giselle Casis                   8           12        13:22.1      25:46.8      1:13.8
    3    732  Kayla Beaudet                  15           27        14:47.5      40:34.4      2:39.2
    4    746  Emalia Koziol                  22           49        15:49.5      56:23.9      3:41.2
    5    740  Jocelyn Flores                 25           74        18:18.9    1:14:42.8      6:10.6

Elgin Sharks    Finish Position -     4
  Team Score (places):  78  Team Score (times):    1:13:58.6   Average 
Time: 14:47.7
                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time
 Place Bib No Name                         Place        Place      Time        Time        Back
    1    655  Lianny Guzman                  10           10        13:52.0      13:52.0      1:43.7
    2    658  Breanna Marin                  14           24        14:39.2      28:31.2      2:30.9
    3    675  Aneya Villarreal               17           41        14:59.7      43:31.0      2:51.5
    4    665  Janeth Ortega                  18           59        15:13.3      58:44.3      3:05.0
    5    663  Hannah Montes                  19           78        15:14.3    1:13:58.6      3:06.0
    6    672  Cielo Santiago                 23          101        16:06.8    1:30:05.5      3:58.5

unattached    Finish Position - Inc.
  Team Score (places): Inc.  Team Score (times):
                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time
 Place Bib No Name                         Place        Place      Time        Time        Back
    1    974  Kristine Jimenez            Less Than  5           13:18.5      13:18.5      1:10.2
    2    821  Hudson Szymonik             Less Than  5           13:31.9      26:50.4      1:23.6

HRK Eagles    Finish Position - Inc.
  Team Score (places): Inc.  Team Score (times):
                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time
 Place Bib No Name                         Place        Place      Time        Time        Back
    1    951  Monica Jacksack             Less Than  5           15:50.1      15:50.1      3:41.8
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Accelerators    Finish Position -     1
  Team Score (places):  26  Team Score (times):    1:27:13.2   Average 
Time: 17:26.6
                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time
 Place Bib No Name                         Place        Place      Time        Time        Back
    1    880  Olivia Kunio                    1            1        16:05.1      16:05.1      0:00.0
    2    883  Tori Lopez                      2            3        16:35.4      32:40.5      0:30.2
    3    886  McKenna Mertes                  4            7        17:01.8      49:42.4      0:56.7
    4    881  Kaylee Lange                    5           12        17:07.2    1:06:49.6      1:02.0
    5    888  Faith Schadt                   14           26        20:23.5    1:27:13.2      4:18.3

Elgin Sharks    Finish Position -     2
  Team Score (places):  36  Team Score (times):    1:30:12.9   Average 
Time: 18:02.5
                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time
 Place Bib No Name                         Place        Place      Time        Time        Back
    1    656  Angelica Harris                 3            3        16:49.9      16:49.9      0:44.7
    2    650  Heather Durrant                 6            9        17:51.5      34:41.5      1:46.3
    3    664  Roberta Morales                 7           16        17:52.1      52:33.6      1:46.9
    4    649  Hannah Durrant                  9           25        18:04.3    1:10:37.9      1:59.1
    5    670  Cynthia Reyes                  11           36        19:34.9    1:30:12.9      3:29.8
    6    668  Adaleen Quinones               15           51        20:36.4    1:50:49.3      4:31.2

Belvidere Tornados    Finish Position -     3
  Team Score (places):  59  Team Score (times):    1:41:48.9   Average 
Time: 20:21.7
                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time
 Place Bib No Name                         Place        Place      Time        Time        Back
    1    739  Ericka Flores                   8            8        17:54.7      17:54.7      1:49.5
    2    619  Mera Moucharrafie              10           18        19:24.3      37:19.1      3:19.2
    3    741  Dylan Freund                   12           30        19:43.3      57:02.4      3:38.1
    4    755  Brianna Teunissen              13           43        19:58.3    1:17:00.8      3:53.1
    5    754  Carmen Sadewater               16           59        24:48.1    1:41:48.9      8:42.9

Elgin Road Warriors    Finish Position - Inc.
  Team Score (places): Inc.  Team Score (times):
                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time
 Place Bib No Name                         Place        Place      Time        Time        Back
    1    642  Jinni Jimenez               Less Than  5           17:57.4      17:57.4      1:52.2

Wildcats    Finish Position - Inc.
  Team Score (places): Inc.  Team Score (times):
                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time
 Place Bib No Name                         Place        Place      Time        Time        Back
    1    825  Natalia Ayala               Less Than  5           18:40.3      18:40.3      2:35.1

unattached    Finish Position - Inc.
  Team Score (places): Inc.  Team Score (times):
                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time
 Place Bib No Name                         Place        Place      Time        Time        Back
    1    975  Salimah Scott               Less Than  5           23:57.3      23:57.3      7:52.1
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HRK Eagles    Finish Position - Inc.
  Team Score (places): Inc.  Team Score (times):
                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time
 Place Bib No Name                         Place        Place      Time        Time        Back
    1    945  Jaelyn Fleener              Less Than  5           21:15.7      21:15.7      5:10.5
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